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Jahrgang 2008
1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 20.00

+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

 
1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 20.00

+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 19.75

+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 18.75
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.75
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 10.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.75
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00
- Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.75

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.75
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
+ Berger Leon (2008) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 18.50
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75
- Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 18.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 b Wyss Raphael (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

2 Berger Leon (2008) 18.25
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Jakob Sven (2008) 18.25
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.00
- Sutter Marco (2008) 9.00
- Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.00

2 Hess Cyril (2008) 17.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 17.50
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.50
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
- Berger Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 17.50
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 17.50
- Berger Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
- Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00

1 a Boschung Levin (2008) 17.25
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.75

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 17.25
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 a Inniger Lars (2008) 17.25
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 b Järmann Adrian (2008) 17.25
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75

1 Neukomm Levin (2008) 17.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 17.25
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 17.00
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.00
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Raphael (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006
1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 20.00

+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

 
1 Berger Loris (2006) 19.75

+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

 
1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 19.50

+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

1 a Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 b Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.75
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

1 Meier André (2006) 18.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00

2 Blum Nico (2006) 18.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 18.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 17.75
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 17.50
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.50
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 17.25
- Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Mäusli Dominic (2006) 17.25
- Meier André (2006) 8.75
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 17.25
- Haas Fabian (2006) 8.75
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 a Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007
1 Gerber Dario (2007) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.75

+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Bohner Nael (2007) 9.75

 
2 Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50

+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 19.00
- Galli Silvan (2007) 9.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 9.00
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.75
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

1 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 b Jost Markus (2007) 18.50
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

1 a Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.50
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.50
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 c Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 10.00

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00

1 Bohner Nael (2007) 18.25
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 18.25
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Linder Laurent (2007) 18.25
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.25
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 18.25
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.25
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 18.00
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
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1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 17.50
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 17.50
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.00

1 b Grimm Stefan (2007) 17.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 17.50
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.25
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Burger David (2007) 17.00
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

1 a Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 b Kerschbaum David (2007) 17.00
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009
1 Gerber Janis (2009) 20.00

+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 10.00
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 10.00

 
1 Bähler Dario (2009) 19.75

+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

 
1 a Burren Benjamin (2009) 19.75

+ Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 b Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 c Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 d Ruch Tim (2009) 19.75
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 e Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75

1 f Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.75
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.50
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Finger Pascal (2009) 18.25
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 18.25
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.25
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

1 a Maurer Sam (2009) 18.25
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 18.25
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75

1 c Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.25
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

1 a Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.25
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.75

1 b Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.25
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 c Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.25
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.25
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 17.50
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75
- Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Götschi Nik (2009) 17.50
- Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75
- Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 17.50
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 17.50
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 17.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
- Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 17.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 17.25
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75

1 a Haldemann Philipp (2009) 17.25
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75

1 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.25
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Bähler Ron (2009) 17.00
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.00
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 c Häni Lars (2009) 17.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 17.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Scheuner Karl (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 17.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005
1 Stucki Simon (2005) 20.00

+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

 
1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.75

+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

 
1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.50

+ Mäder Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Matter Max (2005) 19.00
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00
- Stucki Timon (2005) 9.00

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 18.75
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
+ Pfister Mischa (2005) 10.00

1 Scheuner David (2005) * 18.75
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Timon (2005) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00
- Matter Max (2005) 8.75

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
- Scheuner David (2005) * 8.75
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 18.50
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 a Mäder Adrian (2005) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Probst Elia (2005) 10.00

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 a Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.25
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 9.75

1 Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) * 8.50

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.25
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 b Wälti Lars (2005) 18.25
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfister Mischa (2005) 17.25
- Probst Elia (2005) 8.75
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 b Probst Elia (2005) 17.25
- Pfister Mischa (2005) 8.75
o Mäder Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Moser Roger (2005) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

1 a Stalder Nick (2005) 17.00
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


